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Class 1

Vetlife - Open Elk/Wapiti Supreme

VetlLife Trophy

N°: Owner/Name: Stag Name:  Sire: Dam Sire: Age: Weight: Points:
27 Edendale Deer YY575 George 8 22.72 24.67
28 Edendale Deer Signal Crikey Nepia 6 17.06 54.33
25 David & Jan Morgan 20-788 Nepia Mutu 5 15.34 78.13
Class 2

Virbac - Open Elk/Wapiti

Craigmore Cup

N°: Owner/Name: Stag Name: Sire: Dam Sire: Age: Weight: Points:

26 David & Jan Morgan 20-010 Yukon Nepia 5 14.18 36.00




Class 3

NZ Velvet Broker - Commercial Red - 5.0 to 7.0 Kg

Owner/Name: Total Dollar Value:
Peck Family $1634.73
James Pearse $1623.90

Class 4

Peel Forest Estate & Rupert Red Deer

Open Red
Peel Forest Estate Cup
N°: Owner/Name: Stag Name: Sire: Dam Sire: Age: Weight: Points:
12 Peel Forest Estate 171748 Foggy Walton 8 11.42 10.33
10 James & Lucy Hudson Keystone Bluerock P.M. Key 7 12.28 21.56
23 David & Jan Morgan 20-734 Rangi 15-518 5 10.89 22.66
11 James & Lucy Hudson Kraken Lazarus Charlie Mac 5 12.36 32.00




Class 5

PGGWrightson - Local Maiden Red

PGGWrightson Painting

N°: Owner/Name: Stag Name: Sire: Dam Sire: Age:
10 James & Lucy Hudson Keystone Bluerock P.M. Key 7
32 Levels Deer Park McEnroe 87-18 4
11 James & Lucy Hudson Kraken Lazarus Charlie Mac 5
41 Clayton Station 20-114 Joseph Henshaw 5
35 Levels Deer Park 11-21 4
Class 6

Ravensdown - 3 year old Red
Dusky Sound Tray
N°: Owner/Name: Stag Name: Sire: Dam Sire: Weight:
14 Peel Forest Estate 221925 Magnum Jeff 8.95
15 Peel Forest Estate 22173 Koruba Winston 8.88
16 Peel Forest Estate Oregon Glenroy Zealon 9.8
9 James & Lucy Hudson 22018 Keystone Totara 7.98
17 Ardleigh 22519 Storm 091148 7.47

Weight: Points

12.28 32.52
10.46 48.34
12.36 49.00
9.41 77.42
8.43 88.28

Points:

35.21
42.33
43.33
45.58
46.88




Class 7

Asure Quality Trophy

N°:

13
34
24
32
2

35

Class 8

Owner/Name:

Peel Forest Estate
Levels Deer Park
David & Jan Morgan
Levels Deer Park
Henry Pearse

Levels Deer Park

VetEnt - 4 year old Red

Stag Name:  Sire:

21457 Bruiser
16-21
21-162 Joseph

McEnroe 87-18

11-21

Dam Sire: Weight:

Winston 10.18
8.58

Harlam 12.13
10.46
9.25
8.43

Gateway Vets - Sire of Three

Downlands Deer Trophy

1st

2nd

18/19/20

29/30/31

Owner / Name
Ardleigh

Edendale Deer

Sire:
Bronx

Or93

Points:

40.05
48.47
49.67
50.63
57.31
62.55




Class 9
Foveran Deer Park Semen

- Open Hard Antler Red

Mount Peel Station Trophy

N°:  Owner/Name: Stag Name: Sire: Dam Sire: Age: Score:
103  Chris & Debra Petersen Tom Lee G 606 4 7252/8
112 Mt Cecil Trophy Park Ranger Cane Nixon 4 696 7/8
106  Foveran Deer Farm Benjamin 5 695
105  Chris & Debra Petersen Almo Mordecal Orlando 4 683 7/8
111 Mt Cecil Trophy Park Hard Rock Rockofella Brusnick 6 667
104  Chris & Debra Petersen Royal Big Thickett 4 659 2/8
108 Foveran Deer Farm Cannon 4 627 4/8
107 Foveran Deer Farm Titanic 7 618
113 Mt Cecil Trophy Park 19-818 Cane Achilles 5 614 2/8
Class 10

Bayonet Netting - Hard Antler Red 2 year old

Deer Genetics Cup
N°: Owner/Name: Stag Name: Sire: Dam Sire: Age: Score:
116  David & Jan Morgan 22-447 Hennesay Pink 15 2 591 6/8
102  Chris & Debra Petersen Y365 Big Thickett 2 5202/8
101  Chris & Debra Petersen Y303 Big Thickett  Kallis Il 2 502 6/8




Class 11

Point Lumber - Hard Antler Elk Typical

N°: Owner/Name: Stag Name: Sire: Dam Sire: Age: Score:
109 Edendale Deer YG 800 Seattle 9 443 4/8
Class 12

CK Imports - Hard Antler Elk Non — Typical

N°: Owner/Name: Stag Name: Sire: Dam Sire: Age: Score:
114  David & Jan Morgan 17-714 Forecaster Isobar 7 4812/8
110 Edendale Deer YG 856 Yukon 9 477 2/8
Class 13

Geraldine ITM - Hard Antler Fallow Open

N°: Owner/Name: Stag Name: Sire: Dam Sire: Age: Score:
118  Whyte Farming Y10-905 298
119  Whyte Farming Y10-307 283 4/8
117  David & Jan Morgan 21-15 5 261 4/8
115 David & Jan Morgan 20-303 4 251




Class 14
Placemakers

Farmers Head Red under 6 kg

15t James Pearse
2nd David & Jan Morgan

3rd Haldon Station

Class 15

Farmers Head Red over 6 kg

15t Levels Deer Park
2nd James Pearse
3d Henry Pearse

Downlands - Farmers Pick

Barb Boyd & Wendy Fraser




10




Provelco
Supreme Champion Velvet

13 21-457
Peel Forest Estate

Fraser Deer
Supreme Champion Hard Antler

118 Y/O 905
Whyte Farming

11
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